161/A,7th Cross,Teachers Colony 1st
Stage,Kumaraswamy Layout,Bengaluru

Inward no 167462
Inward Type CEF
Name of the Regional Office Bangalore Bommanahalli
Bank Reference Number YSBI1715172550
OrderId 140749
Date Of Payment 04/02/2023 00:00:00
Transaction Amount (In Rs.) 375000.00

Transaction Amount (In Words) Three Lakh Seventy Five Thousand Rupees
only